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   1  607 Jirasek, Malik         LG Steinlach             02 MK U12   1    2:29 

   2  601 Schamaitis, Micha      St. Meinrad Gymnasium Ro 02 MK U12   2    2:32 

   3  611 Nadler, Nick           Sommerbiathlon Bondorf   03 MK U12   3    2:36 

   4  620 Bauknecht, Max         LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen  03 MK U12   4    2:39 

   5  604 Kremsler, Sophia       LG Steinlach             02  WK U12  1    2:40 

   6  628 Wetzel, Leon           Koch Engineering         02 MK U12   5    2:42 

   7  748 Wetzel, Nico           Koch Engineering         04 MK U10   1    2:45 

   8  605 Holzer, Benjamin       LG Steinlach             02 MK U12   6    2:45 

   9  704 Mage, Lotta            SV Unterjesingen         04  WK U10  1    2:46 

  10  621 Tchassem, Kylian       TSV Gomaringen           03 MK U12   7    2:48 

  11  616 Schmelz, Emely         TSV Trochtelfingen       03  WK U12  2    2:48 

  12  758 Pfeffer, Jannis        SSV Dettensee            04 MK U10   2    2:50 

  13  752 Kapala, Jakob          LG Steinlach             04 MK U10   3    2:50 

  14  624 Lehr, Kai              Skiclub Loßburg          03 MK U12   8    2:52 

  15  608 Faßnacht, Pascal       ASV Horb                 02 MK U12   9    2:53 

  16  613 Stegert, Fiona         LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen  03  WK U12  3    2:55 

  17  627 Lowitsch, Nina         ASV Horb                 03  WK U12  4    2:56 

  18  713 Schmelz, Laurin        TSV Trochtelfingen       04 MK U10   4    2:58 

  19  727 Kremsler, Hannes       LG Steinlach             05 MK U10   5    3:00 

  20  626 Teufel, Anne           PKG Rottenburg           03  WK U12  5    3:00 

  21  603 Ziegler, Johanna       LG Steinlach             02  WK U12  6    3:02 

  22  622 Hofmann, Felix         Weitingen                03 MK U12  10    3:04 

  23  719 Hoche, Kasimir         Bierlingen               04 MK U10   6    3:06 

  24  729 Holzer, Leonard        LG Steinlach             05 MK U10   7    3:06 

  25  602 Bärstecher, Daniel     SV Neustetten D-Jugend   02 MK U12  11    3:06 

  26  718 Engelhardt, Emilian    ASV Horb                 04 MK U10   8    3:08 

  27  722 Tiegs, Mika            SpVgg Mössingen          05 MK U10   9    3:09 

  28  717 Hofmann, Moritz        Weitingen                04 MK U10  10    3:12 

  29  702 Bettzig, Lara          TGV Reusten              04  WK U10  2    3:13 

  30  618 Mauch, Melissa         LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen  03  WK U12  7    3:14 

  31  610 Schröpf, Luca          SF Dußlingen             03 MK U12  12    3:14 

  32  706 Speidel, Nico          LG Steinlach             04 MK U10  11    3:15 

  33  738 Haug, Colin            SV Wachendorf            06 MK U10  12    3:15 

  34  606 Böhm, Marcel           LG Steinlach             02 MK U12  13    3:15 

  35  623 Müller, Tim            SV Unterjesingen         03 MK U12  14    3:15 

  36  709 Walz, Katharina        Horb-Nordstetten         04  WK U10  3    3:18 

  37  629 Faiß, Johannes         SV Wachendorf            03 MK U12  15    3:18 

  38  615 Litges, Maria          LG Steinlach             03  WK U12  8    3:19 

  39  720 Wunderwald, Collin     SF Dußlingen             05 MK U10  13    3:20 

  40  739 Kubowski, Celine       LG Steinlach             06  WK U10  4    3:22 

  41  708 Wollschläger, Mara     Horb                     04  WK U10  5    3:22 

  42  723 Steinhilber, Jan       SV Unterjesingen         05 MK U10  14    3:23 

  43  705 Henkel, Markus         SF Dußlingen             04 MK U10  15    3:23 

  44  617 Seibl, Alix            SF Dußlingen             03  WK U12  9    3:25 

  45  753 Päch, Tobias           Starzach                 05 MK U10  16    3:26 

  46  734 Dettling, Luis         TuS Ergenzingen          05 MK U10  17    3:26 

  47  750 Schmid, Max            TuS Ergenzingen          06 MK U10  18    3:26 

  48  710 Bronner, Marc-Oliver   Horb-Nordstetten         04 MK U10  19    3:30 

  49  747 Bossenmaier, Lukas     RSV Geislingen           05 MK U10  20    3:31 

  50  733 Mages, Annika          TSV Hirschau             05  WK U10  6    3:31 

  51  724 Nadler, Leni           Sommerbiathlon Bondorf   05  WK U10  7    3:32 

  52  731 Neubauer, Maren        Horb-Nordstetten         05  WK U10  8    3:33 

  53  730 Litges, Anastasia      LG Steinlach             05  WK U10  9    3:33 

  54  755 Schamaitis, Maja       Eutingen                 07  WK U10 10    3:33 

  55  749 Tan Tjhen, Lilly       Tübingen                 06  WK U10 11    3:33 

  56  751 Scheiper, Viviana      TSV Hirschau             05  WK U10 12    3:34 

  57  619 Steinmetz, Joris       SF Dußlingen             03 MK U12  16    3:34 
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  58  743 Volkert, Shania        Haigerloch-Gruol         06  WK U10 13    3:35 

  59  707 Wollschläger, Jette    Horb                     04  WK U10 14    3:36 

  60  737 Mage, Moritz           SV Unterjesingen         06 MK U10  21    3:36 

  61  736 Fiege, Jenny           TSV Hirschau             06  WK U10 15    3:37 

  62  701 Rilling, Leonie        SF Dußlingen             04  WK U10 16    3:38 

  63  756 Laux, Jule             Starzach                 05  WK U10 17    3:38 

  64  714 Sonntag, Kaarle        LT Starzach              04 MK U10  22    3:40 

  65  754 Faiss, Jonathan        SV Wachendorf            06 MK U10  23    3:40 

  66  721 Bärstecher, Sarah      SV Neustetten Turnen     05  WK U10 18    3:41 

  67  614 Paull, Chelsea         LG Steinlach             03  WK U12 10    3:43 

  68  744 Litges, Linda          LG Steinlach             07  WK U10 19    3:44 

  69  745 Neubauer, Elena        Horb-Nordstetten         07  WK U10 20    3:46 

  70  612 Kubowski, Lucia-Marie  LG Steinlach             03  WK U12 11    3:47 

  71  631 Braun, Emily           SF Dußlingen             03  WK U12 12    3:49 

  72  715 Schneider, Lucy        SF Dußlingen             04  WK U10 21    3:50 

  73  757 Abberger, Michelle     Starzach                 05  WK U10 22    3:53 

  74  735 Müller, Corinne        SV Unterjesingen         05  WK U10 23    3:53 

  75  703 Heiner, Moritz         SF Dußlingen             04 MK U10  24    3:54 

  76  609 Braun, Tim             TSV Öschingen            03 MK U12  17    3:54 

  77  741 Sonntag, Jaani         LT Starzach              06 MK U10  25    3:55 

  78  732 Mauch, Christian       LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen  05 MK U10  26    3:56 

  79  746 Bronner, Xenia         Horb-Nordstetten         07  WK U10 24    3:59 

  80  742 Teufel, Jannis         TSV Weitingen            06 MK U10  27    4:31 
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 männl. Kinder U10 (Klasse MK U10)  

Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl    Pl.    Zeit 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1  748 Wetzel, Nico           Koch Engineering         04 MK U10   1    2:45 

   2  758 Pfeffer, Jannis        SSV Dettensee            04 MK U10   2    2:50 

   3  752 Kapala, Jakob          LG Steinlach             04 MK U10   3    2:50 

   4  713 Schmelz, Laurin        TSV Trochtelfingen       04 MK U10   4    2:58 

   5  727 Kremsler, Hannes       LG Steinlach             05 MK U10   5    3:00 

   6  719 Hoche, Kasimir         Bierlingen               04 MK U10   6    3:06 

   7  729 Holzer, Leonard        LG Steinlach             05 MK U10   7    3:06 

   8  718 Engelhardt, Emilian    ASV Horb                 04 MK U10   8    3:08 

   9  722 Tiegs, Mika            SpVgg Mössingen          05 MK U10   9    3:09 

  10  717 Hofmann, Moritz        Weitingen                04 MK U10  10    3:12 

  11  706 Speidel, Nico          LG Steinlach             04 MK U10  11    3:15 

  12  738 Haug, Colin            SV Wachendorf            06 MK U10  12    3:15 

  13  720 Wunderwald, Collin     SF Dußlingen             05 MK U10  13    3:20 

  14  723 Steinhilber, Jan       SV Unterjesingen         05 MK U10  14    3:23 

  15  705 Henkel, Markus         SF Dußlingen             04 MK U10  15    3:23 

  16  753 Päch, Tobias           Starzach                 05 MK U10  16    3:26 

  17  734 Dettling, Luis         TuS Ergenzingen          05 MK U10  17    3:26 

  18  750 Schmid, Max            TuS Ergenzingen          06 MK U10  18    3:26 

  19  710 Bronner, Marc-Oliver   Horb-Nordstetten         04 MK U10  19    3:30 

  20  747 Bossenmaier, Lukas     RSV Geislingen           05 MK U10  20    3:31 

  21  737 Mage, Moritz           SV Unterjesingen         06 MK U10  21    3:36 

  22  714 Sonntag, Kaarle        LT Starzach              04 MK U10  22    3:40 

  23  754 Faiss, Jonathan        SV Wachendorf            06 MK U10  23    3:40 

  24  703 Heiner, Moritz         SF Dußlingen             04 MK U10  24    3:54 

  25  741 Sonntag, Jaani         LT Starzach              06 MK U10  25    3:55 

  26  732 Mauch, Christian       LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen  05 MK U10  26    3:56 

  27  742 Teufel, Jannis         TSV Weitingen            06 MK U10  27    4:31 

 männl. Kinder U12 (Klasse MK U12)  

Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl    Pl.    Zeit 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1  607 Jirasek, Malik         LG Steinlach             02 MK U12   1    2:29 

   2  601 Schamaitis, Micha      St. Meinrad Gymnasium Ro 02 MK U12   2    2:32 

   3  611 Nadler, Nick           Sommerbiathlon Bondorf   03 MK U12   3    2:36 

   4  620 Bauknecht, Max         LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen  03 MK U12   4    2:39 

   5  628 Wetzel, Leon           Koch Engineering         02 MK U12   5    2:42 

   6  605 Holzer, Benjamin       LG Steinlach             02 MK U12   6    2:45 

   7  621 Tchassem, Kylian       TSV Gomaringen           03 MK U12   7    2:48 

   8  624 Lehr, Kai              Skiclub Loßburg          03 MK U12   8    2:52 

   9  608 Faßnacht, Pascal       ASV Horb                 02 MK U12   9    2:53 

  10  622 Hofmann, Felix         Weitingen                03 MK U12  10    3:04 

  11  602 Bärstecher, Daniel     SV Neustetten D-Jugend   02 MK U12  11    3:06 

  12  610 Schröpf, Luca          SF Dußlingen             03 MK U12  12    3:14 

  13  606 Böhm, Marcel           LG Steinlach             02 MK U12  13    3:15 

  14  623 Müller, Tim            SV Unterjesingen         03 MK U12  14    3:15 

  15  629 Faiß, Johannes         SV Wachendorf            03 MK U12  15    3:18 

  16  619 Steinmetz, Joris       SF Dußlingen             03 MK U12  16    3:34 

  17  609 Braun, Tim             TSV Öschingen            03 MK U12  17    3:54 
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 weibl. Kinder U10 (Klasse WK U10)  

Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl    Pl.    Zeit 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1  704 Mage, Lotta            SV Unterjesingen         04  WK U10  1    2:46 

   2  702 Bettzig, Lara          TGV Reusten              04  WK U10  2    3:13 

   3  709 Walz, Katharina        Horb-Nordstetten         04  WK U10  3    3:18 

   4  739 Kubowski, Celine       LG Steinlach             06  WK U10  4    3:22 

   5  708 Wollschläger, Mara     Horb                     04  WK U10  5    3:22 

   6  733 Mages, Annika          TSV Hirschau             05  WK U10  6    3:31 

   7  724 Nadler, Leni           Sommerbiathlon Bondorf   05  WK U10  7    3:32 

   8  731 Neubauer, Maren        Horb-Nordstetten         05  WK U10  8    3:33 

   9  730 Litges, Anastasia      LG Steinlach             05  WK U10  9    3:33 

  10  755 Schamaitis, Maja       Eutingen                 07  WK U10 10    3:33 

  11  749 Tan Tjhen, Lilly       Tübingen                 06  WK U10 11    3:33 

  12  751 Scheiper, Viviana      TSV Hirschau             05  WK U10 12    3:34 

  13  743 Volkert, Shania        Haigerloch-Gruol         06  WK U10 13    3:35 

  14  707 Wollschläger, Jette    Horb                     04  WK U10 14    3:36 

  15  736 Fiege, Jenny           TSV Hirschau             06  WK U10 15    3:37 

  16  701 Rilling, Leonie        SF Dußlingen             04  WK U10 16    3:38 

  17  756 Laux, Jule             Starzach                 05  WK U10 17    3:38 

  18  721 Bärstecher, Sarah      SV Neustetten Turnen     05  WK U10 18    3:41 

  19  744 Litges, Linda          LG Steinlach             07  WK U10 19    3:44 

  20  745 Neubauer, Elena        Horb-Nordstetten         07  WK U10 20    3:46 

  21  715 Schneider, Lucy        SF Dußlingen             04  WK U10 21    3:50 

  22  757 Abberger, Michelle     Starzach                 05  WK U10 22    3:53 

  23  735 Müller, Corinne        SV Unterjesingen         05  WK U10 23    3:53 

  24  746 Bronner, Xenia         Horb-Nordstetten         07  WK U10 24    3:59 

 weibl. Kinder U12 (Klasse WK U12)  

Rang  Nr. Name, Vorname          Verein / Ort             JG AKl    Pl.    Zeit 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1  604 Kremsler, Sophia       LG Steinlach             02  WK U12  1    2:40 

   2  616 Schmelz, Emely         TSV Trochtelfingen       03  WK U12  2    2:48 

   3  613 Stegert, Fiona         LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen  03  WK U12  3    2:55 

   4  627 Lowitsch, Nina         ASV Horb                 03  WK U12  4    2:56 

   5  626 Teufel, Anne           PKG Rottenburg           03  WK U12  5    3:00 

   6  603 Ziegler, Johanna       LG Steinlach             02  WK U12  6    3:02 

   7  618 Mauch, Melissa         LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen  03  WK U12  7    3:14 

   8  615 Litges, Maria          LG Steinlach             03  WK U12  8    3:19 

   9  617 Seibl, Alix            SF Dußlingen             03  WK U12  9    3:25 

  10  614 Paull, Chelsea         LG Steinlach             03  WK U12 10    3:43 

  11  612 Kubowski, Lucia-Marie  LG Steinlach             03  WK U12 11    3:47 

  12  631 Braun, Emily           SF Dußlingen             03  WK U12 12    3:49 
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